
THE ULTIMATE IN SOUND FOR MUSIC AND HOME THEATER™

HIGH-PERFORMANCE
SPEAKER STANDS & WALL BRACKETS
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MATCHING PARADIGM® SPEAKER …

Cinema™ 110 L/R
Cinema™ 220
Millenia™ 20, Cinema™ 220/330
Cinema™ 110 L/R
Cinema™ 220/330
Cinema™ 70/90/ADP™

Titan Monitor, Studio 40
Titan Monitor, Studio 40
Mini Monitor, Studio 20, Studio ADP-590
Atom Monitor, ADP-190, ADP-390

CC-290/390, Studio CC-590/690, Signature C3/C5
Titan Monitor, Studio 40, Signature S4
Atom Monitor, Mini Monitor, ADP-390, Studio ADP-590,
Studio 20, Signature S2, Signature ADP3

Millenia™ ADP, Signature S1, Signature ADP1
Studio Esprit (L/R)

DESIGNED FOR …

All Cinema™ speakers; included with Stylus® 170
All Cinema™ speakers and Stylus® 170/270
Atom Monitor, Mini Monitor, and
Stylus® 170/270/370/370-SM/470/470-SM

PARADIGM®

STAND

LS-10
LS-15
LS-18
LS-20
LS-25
LS-30

S-18
S-22
S-26
S-30

J-18C
J-23
J-29

GS-30
GS-40

WALL-MOUNT
BRACKETS

MB-20
MB-40
MB-60

(stand not shown)



MB

LS | SERIES

S | SERIES

J | SERIES

GS | SERIES

MB | SERIES

MB-20
Wall-Mount Brackets for speakers with 60-mm
spaced mounting holes. Positionable angles.
Ultra-close-to-wall mounting. 2 per pkg.
MaximumWeight Load: Up to 5 lb (2.3 kg) each.

LS-18
(Tabletop/Shelf)

LS-10
(Tabletop/Shelf)

S-30
LS-25

LS-20

LS-30
When “bookshelf” sized
speakers are placed on a
floor or against a wall their
sonic output becomes
“connected” to your floor
or walls. This results in
sound that is muddy,
distorted and lacking in
clarity. This type of placement
also causes sound from the
speakers to transfer into
your audio/video furniture as
well as to other audio and
home theater components,
further reducing overall sonic
performance.

Not only does the speaker’s
sound suffer, but neighbors
and other family members
will as well. How? When the
speaker’s sound gets into
floors and walls others will
hear it almost as loudly as
you do. The solution is to
isolate your speakers from
floor and walls, essentially
“disconnecting” the speaker’s
sound from your room.

PARADIGM® speaker stands
elevate and isolate speakers
from floors and walls. Where
appropriate, center posts
are fillable to help minimize
resonances and provide
added stability. Isolation
pads are often included to
further dampen vibrations
and unwanted resonances.
Sound is clearer and cleaner
with much better imaging
and a greater sense of
realism. For dramatically
superior sound and
unsurpassed value look
no further than PARADIGM®

High Performance Stands!

S-26

S-22

S-18

J-29

J-23

J-18C
(For use with center channels)

LS-10, LS-20, LS-30
Base: Heavy die-cast zinc (LS-10).
Weighted die-cast aluminum (LS-20/30).
Post: Steel tube. Hidden cable channel.
Finished with end cap.
Adjustable Locking Spikes: Included
(LS-20/30).
Rubber Feet: Included (optional use with
LS-20/30).

LS-15(not shown), LS-18, LS-25
Base: Heavy tempered glass.
Post: Extruded aluminum. Hidden cable
channel. Finished with end cap.
Adjustable Locking Spikes: Included (LS-25).
Rubber Feet: Included.LS

Top: Heavy-duty solid steel.
Base: Die-cast aluminum. MDF composition on J-18C.
Post(s): Extruded aluminum. Fillable for added stability. Hidden cable channel.
Adjustable Locking Spikes: Bottom (regular size) and Top (mini size).
Isolation Pads: Included.J

GS-30

GS-40

Top: Plated steel.
Base: Die-cast steel.
Post: Heavy-duty steel. Fillable for added stability. Hidden cable channel.
Adjustable Spikes: Included.
Isolation Pads: Included.S
Base: GS-30 – Extruded aluminum with pre-attached solid iron ballast

and tempered glass bottom plate.
GS-40 – Weighted cast-aluminum with decorative trim piece.

Post: Extruded aluminum. Hidden cable channel(s).
Adjustable Locking Spikes: Included.
Rubber or Polymer Feet: Alternative to spikes.
Isolation Pads: Included.

GS

MB-60
Fully Positionable Wall-Mount Brackets for speakers
with 60-mm-spaced mounting holes. Close-to-wall
mounting. 2 per pkg.
MaximumWeight Load: Up to 18 lb (8.2 kg) each.

MB-40
Fully Positionable Wall-Mount Brackets for speakers
with 60-mm-spaced mounting holes. Very-close-to-
wall mounting. 2 per pkg.
MaximumWeight Load: Up to 6 lb (2.7 kg) each.

Heights:
S-18 – 18˝ (46 cm)
S-22 – 22˝ (56 cm)
S-26 – 26˝ (66 cm)
S-30 – 30˝ (76 cm)

Finish:
Black

Heights:
J-18C – 17-3/4˝ (45 cm)
J-23 – 23˝ (58 cm)
J-29 – 29˝ (74 cm)

Finish:
Black/Dark Gray Metallic

Heights:
GS-30 – 33-1/2˝ (85 cm)
GS-40 – 43-1/2˝ (110 cm)

Finishes:
GS-30: Bronze, Graphite
GS-40: Silver, Black

Wall-Mounting Brackets:
MB-20 | MB-40 | MB-60

Finishes:
Black, White
Silver (For MB-40, MB-60 only)

Heights:
LS-10 – 16˝ (41 cm)
LS-15 – 18-1/2˝ (47 cm)
LS-18 – 18˝ (46 cm)
LS-20 – 37˝ (94 cm)
LS-25 – 39-1/2˝ (100 cm)
LS-30 – 39˝ (99 cm)

Finishes:
Black, Silver
White (For LS-10, LS-30 only)

NOTE: Heights include 1/2˝ (1.27 cm) for spikes
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