

THE ULTIMATE IN SOUND FOR MUSIC AND HOME THEATER™

# HIGH-PERFORMANCE SPEAKER STANDS & WALL BRACKETS

When "bookshelf" sized speakers are placed on a floor or against a wall their sonic output becomes "connected" to your floor or walls. This results in sound that is muddy, distorted and lacking in clarity. This type of placement also causes sound from the speakers to transfer into your audio/video furniture as well as to other audio and home theater components, further reducing overall sonic performance.

Not only does the speaker's sound suffer, but neighbors and other family members will as well. How? When the speaker's sound gets into floors and walls others will hear it almost as loudly as you do. The solution is to isolate your speakers from floor and walls, essentially "disconnecting" the speaker's sound from your room.

PARADIGM<sup>®</sup> speaker stands elevate and isolate speakers from floors and walls. Where appropriate, center posts are fillable to help minimize resonances and provide added stability. Isolation pads are often included to further dampen vibrations and unwanted resonances. Sound is clearer and cleaner with much better imaging and a greater sense of realism. For dramatically superior sound and unsurpassed value look no further than PARADIGM® High Performance Stands!



LS-10, LS-20, LS-30

Base: Heavy die-cast zinc (LS-10). Weighted die-cast aluminum (LS-20/30). Post: Steel tube. Hidden cable channel. Finished with end cap. Adjustable Locking Spikes: Included (LS-20/30). Rubber Feet: Included (optional use with LS-20/30). LS-15(not shown), LS-18, LS-25 Base: Heavy tempered glass. Post: Extruded aluminum. Hidden cable channel. Finished with end cap. Adjustable Locking Spikes: Included (LS-25). Rubber Feet: Included.



Top: Heavy-duty solid steel. Base: Die-cast aluminum. MDF composition on J-18C. Post(s): Extruded aluminum. Fillable for added stability. Hidden cable channel. Adjustable Locking Spikes: Bottom (regular size) and Top (mini size). Isolation Pads: Included.



Base: GS-30 – Extruded aluminum with pre-attached solid iron ballast and tempered glass bottom plate.
GS-40 – Weighted cast-aluminum with decorative trim piece.
Post: Extruded aluminum. Hidden cable channel(s).

Adjustable Locking Spikes: Included. Rubber or Polymer Feet: Alternative to spikes. Isolation Pads: Included.



GS-40



#### MB-20

Wall-Mount Brackets for speakers with 60-mm spaced mounting holes. Positionable angles. Ultra-close-to-wall mounting. 2 per pkg. Maximum Weight Load: Up to 5 lb (2.3 kg) each.

#### MB-40

Fully Positionable Wall-Mount Brackets for speakers with 60-mm-spaced mounting holes. Very-close-to-wall mounting. 2 per pkg. Maximum Weight Load: Up to 6 lb (2.7 kg) each.





#### MB-60

Fully Positionable Wall-Mount Brackets for speakers with 60-mm-spaced mounting holes. Close-to-wall mounting. 2 per pkg. Maximum Weight Load: Up to 18 lb (8.2 kg) each. Heights: LS-10 – 16" (41 cm) LS-15 – 18-1/2" (47 cm) LS-18 – 18" (46 cm) LS-20 – 37" (94 cm) LS-25 – 39-1/2" (100 cm) LS-30 – 39" (99 cm)

Finishes: Black, Silver White (For\_LS-10, LS-30 only)

### LS | SERIES

Heights: S-18 – 18" (46 cm) S-22 – 22" (56 cm) S-26 – 26" (66 cm) S-30 – 30" (76 cm) Finish:

Black

### S | SERIES

Heights: J-18C — 17-3/4" (45 cm) J-23 — 23" (58 cm) J-29 — 29" (74 cm)

Finish: Black/Dark Gray Metallic

# J | SERIES

Heights: GS-30 – 33-1/2″ (85 cm) GS-40 – 43-1/2″ (110 cm)

Finishes: GS-30: Bronze, Graphite GS-40: Silver, Black

## **GS** | SERIES

Wall-Mounting Brackets: MB-20 | MB-40 | MB-60

Finishes: Black, White Silver (For MB-40, MB-60 only)

### **MB** | SERIES

NOTE: Heights include 1/2" (1.27 cm) for spikes

PHOTOR AND A SPECIFICATIONS AND/OR FEATURES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AS DESIGN IMPROVEMENTS ARE INCORPORATED. COPYRIGHT© PARADIGM ELECTRONICS INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PHOTOGRAPHY BY JASON HARTOG PHOTOGRAPHY. Purodigm Electronics Inc., 205 Annagem Blvd., Mississauga, ON Tel: (905) 564-1994 Fax: (905) 564-8726 PARSTANDCATV1.0 Printed in Conoda

PARADIGM <sup>®</sup> STAND	MATCHING PARADIGM® SPEAKER
LS-10 LS-15 LS-18 LS-20 LS-25 LS-30	Cinema <sup>™</sup> 110 L/R Cinema <sup>™</sup> 220 (stand not shown) Millenia <sup>™</sup> 20, Cinema <sup>™</sup> 220/330 Cinema <sup>™</sup> 110 L/R Cinema <sup>™</sup> 220/330 Cinema <sup>™</sup> 70/90/ADP <sup>™</sup>
S-18 S-22 S-26 S-30	Titan Monitor, Studio 40 Titan Monitor, Studio 40 Mini Monitor, Studio 20, Studio ADP-590 Atom Monitor, ADP-190, ADP-390
J-18C J-23 J-29	CC-290/390, Studio CC-590/690, Signature C3/C5 Titan Monitor, Studio 40, Signature S4 Atom Monitor, Mini Monitor, ADP-390, Studio ADP-590, Studio 20, Signature S2, Signature ADP3
GS-30 GS-40	Millenia <sup>™</sup> ADP, Signature S1, Signature ADP1 Studio Esprit (L/R)
WALL-MOUNT BRACKETS	DESIGNED FOR
MB-20 MB-40 MB-60	All Cinema <sup>™</sup> speakers; included with Stylus <sup>®</sup> 170 All Cinema <sup>™</sup> speakers and Stylus <sup>®</sup> 170/270 Atom Monitor, Mini Monitor, and Stylus <sup>®</sup> 170/270/370/370-SM/470/470-SM